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TnpUfuugslassadnameuuviavaiavaneay 3245 neu wuaadeds - wuaaliinnu A na.74+313 YSumau 1 uwe

A Uhineuu| wihe | vanewme
1 [REMOVAI. OF EXISTING PAVEMENT STRUCTURES 30 CM. DEEP 1,500 | CUM.
2 [REMOVAL OF EXISTING BUS STOP SHELTER 11 EACH
3 IREMOVAL OF EXISTING R.C. PIPE CULVERT DIA. 0.60 M, 31 M.
4 |REMCVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE BRIDGES AT STA.74-+194.360 1 L.5.
5 |REMOVAL CF EXISTING CONCRETE SLOPE PROTECTION 755 | SQM.
6 |COLD MILLING 5 CM, DEEP 5,000 | 5QM.
7 |CLEARING AND GRUBBING 8,600 | SQ.M.
8 |EARTH EXCAVATION 5,120 CUM,
9 |EARTH EMBANKMENT 1,285 1 CUM.
10 |EARTH FILL UNDER SIDEWALK 160 | CUM.
11 |EARTH FILL VERGE 360 | CUM,
12 |SELECTED MATERIAL A 1,420 | CUM,
13 |SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE 1,060 | CUM.
14 |SAND CUSHION UNDER CONCRETE PAVEMENT 1,150 | CUM.
15 |SCARIFICATION & RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING SUBBASE 10 CM. THICK 4,460 [ SQM.
16 |CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 25 CM. THICK 11,500 | SQM.
17 JEXPANSICN JOINT 20 M.
18 |CONTRACTION JOINT 1,165 M.
19 |LONGITUDINAL JOINT 3,150 M.
20 [DUMMY JOINT 780 M.
21 |EDGE JOINT 45 M.
22 |NEW CONCRETE BRIDGE AT STA.74+194.360 (LT.) PLANK GIRDER TYPE 36 M.
SIZE (3%X12.00) = 36.00 M.ROADWAY WIDTH 12.00 M.
23 |NEW CONCRETE BRIDGE AT STA.74+194.360 (RT.) PLANK GIRDER TYPE 36 M.
SIZE (3X12.00) = 36.00 M.ROADWAY WIDTH 12.00 M.
24 |BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB 486 | SQM.
25 |CONCRETE SLOPE PROTECTION 1,510 | SQM.




26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

a7
48

49

R.C. MANHOLE TYPE C FOR R.C.P. DIA. 1.20 M.
R.C. PIPE CULVERT DIA. 1.20 M. CLASS 2
PLAIN CONCRETE HEADWAL

CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

CONCRETE SLAB BLOCK SIZE 40 x 40 x 4 CM.

ROADWAY LIGHTINGS 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL POLE SINGLE

BRACKET WITH HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP 250 WATTS,CUT-OFF
ROADWAY LIGHTINGS 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL POLE
DOUBLE BRACKET WITH HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP 250 WATTS,CUT-OFF

ROADWAY LIGHTINGS 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL POLE SINGLE
BRACKET WITH HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP 250 WATTS,CUT-OFF LIGHTING

POLE ON QUTTER BARRIER

RELQOCATION OF EXISTING ROADWAY LIGHTING 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT)
SINGLE BRACKT

RELOCATION OF EXISTING HiIGH MAST

RELOCATION OF EXISTING FLASHING SIGNALS

RELOCATION OF EXISTING KILOMETER STONE

RELOCATION OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNS

RELOCATICN OF EXISTING W-BEAM GUARDRAIL

SINGLE W - BEAM GUARDRAIL 3.2 MM, THICKNESS CLASS 1 TYPE 2

SIGN PLATE

R.C.SIGN POST SIZE 0.12 X 0.12 M.

FLASHING SIGNALS

THERMOPLASTIC PAINT

CURB MARKINGS

REINFORCED CONCRETE & STEEL BUS STOP SHELTER TYPE A : SMALL TYPE
ON GROUND

TRAFFIC SIGNALS AT STA.74+313 VEHICLE ACTUATED SIGNALS (4 PHASE)
Asssmiauveneanisiiie dwuduismawsssuuliih adieed
wazAmlioulas wiougunaidug asuyn

TRAFFIC ADMINISTRATION DURING CONSTRUCTION

56

720
790

40
48
12
64

840
280

EACH

CU.M,

SQ.M,
EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

FACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

SQM.

EACH

SQ.M.

SQM,

EACH

SET
SET

L.S.
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